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NOMBRE NIF
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,BUENAVENTUR 024036054L
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,BUENAVENTUR 024036054L
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,BUENAVENTUR 024036054L
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE EDUARDO 045264144Y
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ MAGDALENA 045444278G
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ MARGARITA  045253407X
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,ROBERTO 071340191X

FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 045222508T
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 045222508T
FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 045222508T
FERNANDEZ*FERRER,TERESA 045246330V
FERNANDEZ*FERRO,PAULA 053675739H
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,ARNANZAZU 045313443Q
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,DAVID 024269639Q
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,DAVID 024269639Q
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,DAVID 024269639Q
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,GERMAN 023801770J
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,GERMAN 023801770J
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,GERMAN 023801770J
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,JUANA 027038130C
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,RAFAEL 075254547L
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,SENEN 045234360F

FERNANDEZ*GARZON,JOSEFACARMEN 024227991K
FERNANDEZ*GOMEZ,MANUEL JESUS 045304216N
FERNANDEZ*GOMEZ,TOMAS 045230429D
FERNANDEZ*GONZALEZ,ESTHER 034954147N
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,JOSE RAFAEL 045306356J
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,JOSE RAFAEL 045306356J
FERNANDEZ*GUERRERO,JOSE RAFAEL 045306356J

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
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PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
110829428
110829583
111383662
107760507
107764423
107768180
107771746
107775040
109797931
112116981
112938471
112938561
114828578
114978231
109798022
107902569
112938743
109798204
114828606
114978359
109798394
112117162
111383753
112117344
112117435
112939324
107870260
107908635
109798485
115948642
113652593
110618427
112939478
112939841
112939931
112940113
105201167
112117988
112118079



